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Turismo Nacional - Etapa Final

6° Etapa Turismo Nacional Super/Elite

Goiania - Misto 3,835 km

H H N
12 Prova 03/12/2022 12:33
Race (20:00 Time) started at 12:51:05 . .....
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm SPT
(63) Gustavo Magnabosco
1 12:52:58.395 1:50.817 44.964 43.718 22.135 155,4
2 12:54:44.126 1:45.731 39.611 43.929 22.191 191,5
3 12:56:30.297 1:46.171 39.395 44.329 22.447 195,7
4 12:58:16.440 1:46.143 39.884 44,144 22.115 193,5
5 13:00:01.942 1:45.502 39.365 44.089 22.048 200,7
6 13:01:47.863 1:45.921 39.767 43.987 22.167 200,4
7 13:03:33.441 1:45.578 39.394 44.024 22.160 193,9
8 13:05:19.122 1:45.681 39.578 43.911 22.192 194,2
9 13:07:04.919 1:45.797 39.562 44.086 22.149 197,4
10 13:08:50.476 1:45.557 39.256 44.135 22.166 199,6
11 13:10:36.459 1:45.983 39.381 44.248 22.354 198,9
12 13:12:22.383 1:45.924 39.541 44,108 22.275 192,2
(87) Gustavo Mascarenhas
1 12:52:59.435 1:50.456 44.308 43.947 22.201 153,8
2 12:54:44.821 1:45.386 39.204 44,117 22.065 199,6
3 12:56:30.344 1:45.523 39.029 44.165 22.329 202,6
4 12:58:16.311 1:45.967 39.677 44,128 22.162 194,2
5 13:00:01.812 1:45.501 39.269 44.077 22.155 199,3
6 13:01:48.517 1:46.705 40.171 44.397 22.137 199,6
7 13:03:33.996 1:45.479 39.339 44.113 22.027 198,9
8 13:05:19.941 1:45.945 39.644 44.031 22.270 201,5
9 13:07:05.621 1:45.680 39.341 44.161 22.178 199,3
10 13:08:51.261 1:45.640 39.402 44.034 22.204 198,5
11 13:10:37.381 1:46.120 39.450 44.078 22.592 198,5
12 13:12:23.195 1:45.814 39.510 44.077 22.227 198,2
(51) Fausto De Lucca
1 12:52:58.905 1:50.026 44.097 43.889 22.040 158,1
2 12:54:44.670 1:45.765 39.280 44,316 22.169 197,1
3 12:56:30.648 1:45.978 39.522 44,196 22.260 196,4
4 12:58:17.316 1:46.668 40.333 44,172 22.163 197,4
5 13:00:03.025 1:45.709 39.439 44.092 22.178 198,2
6 13:01:48.884 1:45.859 39.430 44.276 22.153 196,7
7 13:03:34.406 1:45.522 39.210 44,174 22.138 200,4
8 13:05:20.416 1:46.010 39.451 44,232 22.327 199,6
9 13:07:06.027 1:45.611 39.094 44.273 22.244 198,9
10 13:08:51.934 1:45.907 39.252 44.460 22.195 199,6
11 13:10:37.587 1:45.653 39.325 44.125 22.203 198,2
12 13:12:23.510 1:45.923 39.489 44.160 22.274 198,2
(23) Marcelo Beux
Orbits
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Turismo Nacional - Etapa Final

Goiania - Misto 3,835 km

6° Etapa Turismo Nacional Super/Elite

H H N
12 Prova 03/12/2022 12:33
Race (20:00 Time) started at 12:51:05 . .....
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm SPT
1 12:53:00.508 1:50.373 43.915 44,432 22.026 161,2
2 12:54:46.554 1:46.046 39.418 44,227 22.401 198,2
3 12:56:32.342 1:45.788 39.506 44.179 22.103 197,4
4 12:58:18.207 1:45.865 39.476 44.188 22.201 197,4
5 13:00:04.394 1:46.187 39.623 44.326 22.238 197,1
6 13:01:50.426 1:46.032 39.367 44.375 22.290 197,1
7 13:03:36.505 1:46.079 39.487 44.405 22.187 196,0
8 13:05:22.694 1:46.189 39.582 44.408 22.199 195,3
9 13:07:08.680 1:45.986 39.440 44.320 22.226 196,0
10 13:08:55.276 1:46.596 39.669 44.338 22.589 195,7
11 13:10:43.004 1:47.728 39.827 45.486 22.415 194,9
12 13:12:29.762 1:46.758 39.683 44.499 22.576 198,2
(77) Wanderson Freitas / Leandro Freitas
1 12:53:01.004 1:50.140 43.426 44.555 22.159 159,8
2 12:54:47.226 1:46.222 39.319 44.266 22.637 199,3
3 12:56:33.412 1:46.186 39.358 44.560 22.268 197,1
4 12:58:19.463 1:46.051 39.460 44.339 22.252 196,0
5 13:00:05.648 1:46.185 39.305 44.562 22.318 196,4
6 13:01:51.558 1:45.910 39.324 44.259 22.327 195,7
7 13:03:37.645 1:46.087 39.232 44.593 22.262 196,4
8 13:05:23.711 1:46.066 39.298 44.486 22.282 196,7
9 13:07:09.791 1:46.080 39.283 44.484 22.313 197,1
10 13:08:55.759 1:45.968 39.311 44.389 22.268 196,7
11 13:10:42.696 1:46.937 39.412 45.006 22.519 198,9
12 13:12:30.323 1:47.627 39.518 44.528 23.581 194,6
(9) Rafael Barranco
1 12:53:01.966 1:49.035 42.357 44,229 22.449 167,7
2 12:54:50.234 1:48.268 41.176 44.976 22.116 193,9
3 12:56:36.180 1:45.946 39.564 44.063 22.319 197,4
4 12:58:22.980 1:46.800 40.221 44,297 22.282 192,9
5 13:00:08.932 1:45.952 39.610 44.014 22.328 192,9
6 13:01:55.043 1:46.111 39.555 44.297 22.259 191,8
7 13:03:41.197 1:46.154 39.613 44.275 22.266 192,5
8 13:05:27.344 1:46.147 39.554 44.220 22.373 192,5
9 13:07:13.740 1:46.396 39.622 44.351 22.423 192,2
10 13:08:59.929 1:46.189 39.701 44.188 22.300 192,2
11 13:10:46.151 1:46.222 39.720 44.139 22.363 191,5
12 13:12:32.599 1:46.448 39.618 44.396 22.434 192,2
(21) Eduardo Pavelski
1 12:53:01.839 1:49.988 42.839 44.634 22.515 164,9
2 12:54:51.347 1:49.508 42.263 45.143 22.102 198,2
Orbits
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03/12/2022 13:19:22

Comissario Desportivo
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Turismo Nacional - Etapa Final

6° Etapa Turismo Nacional Super/Elite

12 Prova

Race (20:00 Time) started at 12:51:05

Goiania - Misto 3,835 km
03/12/2022 12:33 .

BN

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm SPT
3 12:56:39.840 1:48.493 40.302 45.989 22.202 198,2
4 12:58:26.550 1:46.710 39.719 44,764 22.227 200,0
5 13:00:12.488 1:45.938 39.267 44.411 22.260 195,3
6 13:01:58.187 1:45.699 39.499 44.124 22.076 194,9
7 13:03:43.956 1:45.769 39.336 44.384 22.049 197,1
8 13:05:31.134 1:47.178 40.067 44.616 22.495 197,1
9 13:07:17.131 1:45.997 39.621 44,140 22.236 197,4
10 13:09:02.715 1:45.584 39.301 44.083 22.200 194,9
11 13:10:48.628 1:45.913 39.444 44,234 22.235 194,2
12 13:12:34.876 1:46.248 39.590 44.349 22.309 194,9
(36) Nilton Rossoni / Fabricio Lanconi
1 12:53:01.908 1:51.991 43.897 45.351 22.743 158,4
2 12:54:50.101 1:48.193 41.030 44.889 22.274 193,5
3 12:56:36.972 1:46.871 40.093 44.351 22.427 193,2
4 12:58:24.046 1:47.074 39.842 44.713 22.519 194,9
5 13:00:10.369 1:46.323 39.516 44,399 22.408 194,6
6 13:01:56.894 1:46.525 39.700 44.364 22.461 193,2
7 13:03:43.569 1:46.675 39.693 44,597 22.385 192,5
8 13:05:31.255 1:47.686 40.172 44,780 22.734 192,5
9 13:07:17.600 1:46.345 39.778 44.200 22.367 200,4
10 13:09:03.541 1:45.941 39.412 44.210 22.319 196,7
11 13:10:50.092 1:46.551 39.714 44.328 22.509 195,3
12 13:12:36.931 1:46.839 39.807 44.510 22.522 192,5
(44) Luis Carlos Ribeiro
1 12:53:03.185 1:51.255 44.218 44,898 22,139 161,0
2 12:54:51.387 1:48.202 40.690 45.239 22.273 201,9
3 12:56:39.299 1:47.912 39.405 46.078 22.429 198,9
4 12:58:27.349 1:48.050 40.109 44,794 23.147 198,2
5 13:00:13.530 1:46.181 39.189 44.553 22.439 196,0
6 13:01:59.487 1:45.957 39.375 44.293 22.289 193,5
7 13:03:45.822 1:46.335 39.494 44.255 22.586 197,4
8 13:05:32.408 1:46.586 39.798 44.483 22.305 194,6
9 13:07:18.761 1:46.353 39.585 44.361 22.407 193,9
10 13:09:05.056 1:46.295 39.279 44.605 22.411 195,7
11 13:10:51.449 1:46.393 39.546 44.475 22.372 194,9
12 13:12:37.526 1:46.077 39.283 44.304 22.490 195,3
(999) Cesinha Bonilha
1 12:53:03.729 1:51.477 44.062 45.135 22.280 161,0
2 12:54:52.222 1:48.493 40.812 45.367 22.314 197,8
3 12:56:39.728 1:47.506 39.797 44.690 23.019 198,2
4 12:58:29.964 1:50.236 40.466 45.960 23.810 196,0
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Turismo Nacional - Etapa Final

6° Etapa Turismo Nacional Super/Elite Goiania - Misto 3,835 km ..;.;.
12 Prova 03/12/2022 12:33
Race (20:00 Time) started at 12:51:05 . .....
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm SPT
5 13:00:23.431 1:53.467 42.138 46.771 24.558 172,2
6 13:02:19.150 1:55.719 43.385 47.726 24.608 161,7
7 13:04:15.669 1:56.519 43.915 47.969 24.635 160,7
8 13:06:14.766 1:59.097 44.141 49.806 25.150 160,0
9 13:08:11.225 1:56.459 43.266 48.810 24.383 159,3
10 13:10:06.768 1:55.543 43.346 47.703 24.494 158,8
11 13:12:02.774 1:56.006 43.324 48.153 24.529 159,8
12 13:14:01.729 1:58.955 43.997 49.362 25.596 160,0
(56) Peter Ferter
1 12:52:58.576 1:50.610 44.760 43.806 22.044 157,9
2 12:54:43.972 1:45.396 39.250 43.885 22.261 198,9
3 12:56:30.647 1:46.675 39.338 44.524 22.813 196,7
4 12:58:16.794 1:46.147 40.025 43.997 22.125 194,6
5 13:00:02.295 1:45.501 39.285 44.077 22.139 200,0
6 13:01:48.114 1:45.819 39.514 44.132 22.173 200,0
7 13:03:33.787 1:45.673 39.446 44.078 22.149 198,5
8 13:05:19.303 1:45.516 39.554 43.831 22.131 201,5
9 13:07:04.762 1:45.459 39.141 44.092 22.226 201,5
10 13:08:50.291 1:45.529 39.213 44.128 22.188 199,3
11 13:10:38.821 1:48.530 39.317 44.899 24.314 198,2

(92) Lamartine Pinotti

1 12:53:38.518 2:25.945 1:18.835 44.570 22.540 164,4
2 12:55:25.911 1:47.393 40.118 44.624 22.651 185,6
3 12:57:12.904 1:46.993 40.016 44.461 22.516 186,5
4 12:58:59.719 1:46.815 39.936 44.368 22.511 188,2

(43) Willian Perillo

1 12:53:02.251 1:49.904 43.226 44.414 22.264 167,4

2 12:54:49.598 1:47.347 40.468 44.459 22.420 199,6

3 12:56:36.158 1:46.560 39.421 44.604 22.535 194,6
(33) Pablo Alves

1 12:53:02.873 1:49.490 42.542 44.624 22.324 168,5

2 12:54:50.861 1:47.988 40.525 45.109 22.354 197,4

3 12:56:38.646 1:47.785 39.654 45.702 22.429 195,3
(16) Richard Heidrich

1 12:53:04.556 1:53.265 43.189 47.448 22.628 162,7

2 12:54:51.600 1:47.044 39.630 45.304 22.110 200,4

(250) Leandro Reis
1 12:53:04.903 1:51.177 42.769 45.473 22.935 159,8
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Amir FernimdatTldadi SO OS SUMELT Edifasd vRRiitemUES TEC MRl TRTIVaS
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TURISITIO TURISITIO
nac/ornal mnac/ornal

Turismo Nacional - Etapa Final

6° Etapa Turismo Nacional Super/Elite Goiania - Misto 3,835 km ..;.;.
12 Prova 03/12/2022 12:33 . . . .
Race (20:00 Time) started at 12:51:05 . .
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm SPT
2 12:54:53.723 1:48.820 39.936 45.777 23.107 188,8
Orbits
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Turismo Nacional - Etapa Final Lapchart

6° Etapa Turismo Nacional Super/Elite

12 Prova

Race (20:00 Time) started at 12:51:05

Goiania - Misto 3,835 km
03/12/2022 12:33 .

-
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Competitors Laps

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
Gustavo Magnabosco (63) 1 63 63 56 63 87 87 63 63 63 56 56 63 63
Peter Ferter (56) 2 56 56 63 87 63 63 56 56 56 63 63 87 87
Fausto De Lucca (51) 3 51 51 51 56 56 56 87 87 87 87 87 51 51
Gustavo Mascarenhas (87) 4 8 87 87 51 51 51 51 51 51 51 51 56 23
Nilton Rossoni / Fabricio Lanconi (36) 5 36 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 77 77
Marcelo Beux (23) 6 23 77 77 77 77 77 77 77 77 77 77 23 9
Wanderson Freitas / Leandro Freitas (77) 7 77 21 43 43 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 21
Richard Heidrich (16) 8 16 36 36 9 36 36 36 36 21 21 21 21 36
Eduardo Pavelski (21) 9 21 9 9 36 21 21 21 21 36 36 36 36 44
Luis Carlos Ribeiro (44) 10 44 43 33 33 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 999
Cesinha Bonilha (999) 11 999 33 21 44 999 999 999 999 999 999 999 999
Willian Perillo (43) 12 43 44 44 999 92
Lamartine Pinotti (92) 13 92 999 16 21
Rafael Barranco (9) 14 9 16 999 92
Pablo Alves (33) 15 33 250 250
Leandro Reis (250) 16 250 92 92

Orbits
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